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Description

201207110002
46630

07/11/2012
12:24:58

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

201209040003
32980

09/04/2012
01:53:54

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

201209040003
33280

09/04/2012
02:27:06

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20101015000
345150

201209040003
33290

09/04/2012
02:27:07

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20110711000
200590

201210040003
79770

10/04/2012
10:22:07

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

BANK OF NEW
YORK
MELLON

Other:SEE
INST

201210120003
93700

10/12/2012
03:04:05

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

BANK OF
AMERICA

201211150004
39240

11/15/2012
02:50:45

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

WELLS
FARGO BANK

201211200004
45150

11/20/2012
08:37:37

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor AFFIDAVITS DEUTSCHE
BANK
NATIONAL
TRUST
COMPANY

21 37 Legacy #:2002-
10020 Instr
#:20020301000
100201

Lot#:3601
Book:21 Pg:37
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB 36TH
ADDITION

201211200004
45190

11/20/2012
08:42:50

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor AFFIDAVITS U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Instr
#:20060724000
355750

Other:SEE
INST

201211300004
58540

11/30/2012
09:55:24

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

KATER
CHEMEKA

39 23 Instr
#:20080730000
306100

Lot#:1 Book:39
Pg:23
Sub:WISTERIA

201212100004
72320

12/10/2012
01:57:35

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

DEUTSCHE
BANK
NATIONAL
TRUST
COMPANY

201212280004
97470

12/28/2012
01:52:11

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

DEUTSCHE
BANK
NATIONAL
TRUST
COMPANY

201201030000
00040

01/03/2012
09:06:10

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20070816000
386320

Sec:2 Twn:24N
Rng:13E
Qt:NW BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201201270000
32050

01/27/2012
01:25:30

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

MTGLQ
INVESTORS
LP

201204020001
11610

04/02/2012
11:22:03

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

37 65 Instr
#:20070405000
155530

Lot#:214 Lot:F
Book:37 Pg:65
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
SECTOR 5
PHASE 3



201206080002
02570

06/08/2012
10:55:43

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor AFFIDAVITS OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Instr
#:20040524000
274650

Sec:16
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201206080002
02580

06/08/2012
10:55:44

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Instr
#:20040524000
274650

Sec:16
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201206080002
02560

06/08/2012
10:55:42

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Other:SEE
INST

201206080002
02570

06/08/2012
10:55:43

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee AFFIDAVITS OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Instr
#:20040524000
274650

Sec:16
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201206080002
02580

06/08/2012
10:55:44

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Instr
#:20040524000
274650

Sec:16
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201206080002
02590

06/08/2012
10:55:45

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES COSPER
CRAIG

Instr
#:20040524000
274650

Sec:16
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201208060002
87240

08/06/2012
02:41:32

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20071213000
563390

201208090002
92960

08/09/2012
11:37:41

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee AFFIDAVITS OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

31 59 Instr
#:20040423000
212160

Lot#:4 Book:31
Pg:59
Sub:WILD
TIMBER
PHASE I FINAL
PLAT

201208090002
92960

08/09/2012
11:37:41

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor AFFIDAVITS OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

31 59 Instr
#:20040423000
212160

Lot#:4 Book:31
Pg:59
Sub:WILD
TIMBER
PHASE I FINAL
PLAT

201208090002
92970

08/09/2012
11:37:42

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING

31 59 Instr
#:20040423000
212160

Lot#:4 Book:31
Pg:59
Sub:WILD
TIMBER
PHASE I FINAL
PLAT

201208090002
92980

08/09/2012
11:37:43

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES BISHOP
CHARLES H

31 59 Instr
#:20040423000
212160

Lot#:4 Book:31
Pg:59
Sub:WILD
TIMBER
PHASE I FINAL
PLAT

201208200003
07620

08/20/2012
10:44:38

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20070711000
325900

201208210003
10660

08/21/2012
10:57:27

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20071004000
465830



201208220003
13850

08/22/2012
10:27:44

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

39 23 Instr
#:20080730000
306100

Lot#:1 Book:39
Pg:23
Sub:WISTERIA

201209270003
68820

09/27/2012
11:36:32

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HSBC BANK
USA

Other:SEE
INST


