Searc	h Criteria	Filters App	olied: Party	y Seq= 1,0	; Name= (	OCWEN L	OAN SEF	<b>RVICING L</b>	LC; Date	Recorded=	2012;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201207110002 46630	07/11/2012 12:24:58	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION						
201209040003 32980	09/04/2012 01:53:54	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION						
201209040003 33280	09/04/2012 02:27:06	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA					Instr #:20101015000 345150	
201209040003 33290	09/04/2012 02:27:07	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA					Instr #:20110711000 200590	
201210040003 79770	10/04/2012 10:22:07	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON						Other:SEE INST
201210120003 93700	10/12/2012 03:04:05	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	BANK OF AMERICA						
201211150004 39240	11/15/2012 02:50:45	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	WELLS FARGO BANK						
201211200004 45150	11/20/2012 08:37:37	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	AFFIDAVITS	DEUTSCHE BANK NATIONAL TRUST COMPANY			21	37	Legacy #:2002- 10020 Instr #:20020301000 100201	Lot#:3601 Book:21 Pg:37 Sub:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB 36TH ADDITION
201211200004 45190	11/20/2012 08:42:50	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	AFFIDAVITS	U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION					Instr #:20060724000 355750	Other:SEE INST
201211300004 58540	11/30/2012 09:55:24	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	KATER CHEMEKA			39	23	Instr #:20080730000 306100	Lot#:1 Book:39 Pg:23 Sub:WISTERIA
201212100004 72320	12/10/2012 01:57:35	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	DEUTSCHE BANK NATIONAL TRUST COMPANY						
201212280004 97470	12/28/2012 01:52:11	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	DEUTSCHE BANK NATIONAL TRUST COMPANY						
201201030000 00040	01/03/2012 09:06:10	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20070816000 386320	Sec:2 Twn:24N Rng:13E Qt:NW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201201270000 32050	01/27/2012 01:25:30	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	MTGLQ INVESTORS LP						
201204020001 11610	04/02/2012 11:22:03	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			37	65	Instr #:20070405000 155530	Lot#:214 Lot:F Book:37 Pg:65 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE SECTOR 5 PHASE 3

201206080002 02570	06/08/2012 10:55:43	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	AFFIDAVITS	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC				Instr #:20040524000 274650	Sec:16 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:SE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201206080002 02580	06/08/2012 10:55:44	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC				Instr #:20040524000 274650	Sec:16 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:SE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201206080002 02560	06/08/2012 10:55:42	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION					Other:SEE INST
201206080002 02570	06/08/2012 10:55:43	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	AFFIDAVITS	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC				Instr #:20040524000 274650	Sec:16 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:SE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201206080002 02580	06/08/2012 10:55:44	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC				Instr #:20040524000 274650	Sec:16 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:SE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201206080002 02590	06/08/2012 10:55:45	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	COSPER CRAIG				Instr #:20040524000 274650	Sec:16 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:SE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201208060002 87240	08/06/2012 02:41:32	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA				Instr #:20071213000 563390	
201208090002 92960	08/09/2012 11:37:41	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	AFFIDAVITS	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC		31	59	Instr #:20040423000 212160	Lot#:4 Book:31 Pg:59 Sub:WILD TIMBER PHASE I FINAL PLAT
201208090002 92960	08/09/2012 11:37:41	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	AFFIDAVITS	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC		31	59	Instr #:20040423000 212160	Lot#:4 Book:31 Pg:59 Sub:WILD TIMBER PHASE I FINAL PLAT
201208090002 92970	08/09/2012 11:37:42	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING		31	59	Instr #:20040423000 212160	Lot#:4 Book:31 Pg:59 Sub:WILD TIMBER PHASE I FINAL PLAT
201208090002 92980	08/09/2012 11:37:43	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	BISHOP CHARLES H		31	59	212160	Lot#:4 Book:31 Pg:59 Sub:WILD TIMBER PHASE I FINAL PLAT
201208200003 07620	08/20/2012 10:44:38	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA				Instr #:20070711000 325900	
201208210003 10660	08/21/2012 10:57:27	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA				Instr #:20071004000 465830	

201208220003 13850	08/22/2012 10:27:44	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	_	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC		39	-	#:20080730000	Lot#:1 Book:39 Pg:23 Sub:WISTERIA
201209270003 68820	09/27/2012 11:36:32	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC		HSBC BANK USA					Other:SEE INST